
         

       D.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD 

                                       C  I  R  C  U  L  A  R 
 

DATE SHEET FOR SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT – I [ Grades V to VIII ] 
 
 

    AO/Cir/PR/08/13  

22.08.14                                                                 

Dear Parents, 

Kindly note - Summative Assessment – I (2014-15) shall begin from 01.09.14, Monday. 

Please find mentioned below the Assessment Schedule for SA - I  is as under.  
 

Assessment Schedule – 

DATE DAY V VI VII 

01.09.14 Monday 
Computer Practical & 

English VIVA                 
General Knowledge 

Hindi VIVA &                        

Moral Sc. / Dharma 

Shiksha 

02.09.14 Tuesday General Knowledge 
Computer Practical & 

English VIVA 

 

General Knowledge 

03.09.14 Wednesday 

Hindi VIVA &             

Moral Sc. / Dharma 

Shiksha 

Gujarati / Sanskrit 

VIVA              

Computer Practical & 

English VIVA 

04.09.14 Thursday 
Gujarati / Sanskrit  

VIVA 

Hindi VIVA &                     

Moral Sc. / Dharma 

Shiksha 

Gujarati / Sanskrit VIVA 

&                           

 

Kindly note - The above mentioned exams shall be conducted during regular school hours (i.e. 7.30am to 2.00pm) 

 
 

 

 

School Timings during SA – I from 09.09.14 to 24.09.14: 

 School Timings : 7.30am to 11.30am 

 Exam Timings:  8.15am to 11.15am 

 Dispersal : 11.30am ; Bus Departure : 11.45am  

 [Morning pick up time remains unchanged. Afternoon drop time shall be preponed by 2 hrs.15 min.] 
 

 Students of Grades V to VIII shall have study leave on the days not mentioned in the Exam Schedule. 

Warm Regards 

 
 

Geeta Singh 

Principal 

DATE DAY V VI VII VIII 

09.09.14 Tuesday Mathematics Science Mathematics Social Science 

11.09.14 Thursday English Hindi English Hindi 

15.09.14 Monday Social Science Mathematics Social Science English 

18.09.14 Thursday 
National Cyber Olympiad Examination  

Holiday for non – participants of NCO 

 

Science & Technology 

19.09.14 Friday HOLIDAY 
NCO  

Holiday for non – 

participants of NCO 

20.09.14 Saturday Science Social Science Science 
 

Gujarati / Sanskrit 

22.09.14 Monday 
Computer Sc. 

(Theory) 
English Hindi  

 

Moral Education 

24.09.14 Wednesday Hindi Guj / Sans    
Computer Sc. 

(Theory) 

 

Mathematics 

26.09.14 Friday Guj / Sans 
Computer Sc. 

(Theory) 
Guj / Sans 

Computer Sc. (Theory)                    

& General Knowledge 


